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Good fitis key
going forward

These eyes never blink

Utah may become
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Staff List

Vice President, Publisher: Karmen Maurer
Tel: (970) 689-3813
email: karmen.maurer@mcknights.com

VP/Associate Publisher/

Editorial Director: John O'Connor
Tel: (847) 559-2884, Ext. 202

email: john.oconnor@mcknights.com

Senior Editor: Lois A. Bowers
Tel: (440) 641-1182
email: lois.bowers@mcknights.com

Art Director: Mark Speakman
Tel: (847) 559-2884, Ext. 206
email:mark.speakman@mcknights.com

Production Director: Ada Figueroa
Tel: (646) 638-6065
email: ada.figueroa@haymarketmedia.com

Group Circulation Manager: Paul Silver
Tel: (646) 638-6063
email: paul.silver@haymarketmedia.com

Publishing Coordinator: Kathryn Fallucco
Tel: (847) 559-2884, Ext. 201
email: kathryn fallucco@mcknights.com

East Coast Account Manager:
Denise De Vito

Tel: (847) 559-2884, Ext. 214

email: denise.devito@mcknights.com

Midwest/West Coast Account Manager:
Ginger Kost

Tel: (630) 406-1376

email: ginger.kost@mcknights.com

A pri ) Financial Services Medication Services Information Technology LeadingAge Conference Product Focus:
Space 3/1/17 Material 3/3/17 Frofessional Development & Delivery Resident Security

uide
June Design: Furniture Bathing/Lifts Resident Security Argentum Product Focus: Finance
Space 3/28/17 Material 3/30/17 & Furnishings
August Incontinence/Wound Care Resident Security Design: Furnishings Product Focus:
Space 6/28/17 Material 6/30/17 & Interiors Information Technology
October Rehab Laundry/Housekeeping Resident Security LeadingAge Annual Meeting Product Focus: Design
Space 8/21/17 Material 8/23/17 ~ Dealmaker’s Handbook NIC Conference

AHCA/NCAL Convention

December Resident Security Information Technology Finance Product Focus: Bathing/Lifts

www.McKnightsSeniorLiving.com



